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e-mail : architect@avenh.be

Zuidstraat      50

8630      Veurne

tel. :   058/31 35 27

www.vanbecelaere-hauspie.be

Appartement 25/03.04

1115_G2_v0-1-2-3-4_210119.dwg
bouwplaats:

bouwheer: NV Group AP

Project Development

Albert I Laan  51

8620   Nieuwpoort

Opp. app.

Opp. terras

Opp. berging

Totaal

116.86 m²

156.82 m²

28.18 m²

08/02/2021

11.78 m²
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